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OBJECTIVE

A proactive individual seeking the opportunity
for professional experience that allows me to
develop and expand my ability, knowledge,
skills and experience.

PROFESSIONAL SKILL

Teaching skills: Communication skills , smart
work , Interaction with class

Teaching subject : Polity , Geography, Science
and technology

LANGUAGES

English

Hindi

ACHIEVEMENTS & AWARDS

Certificate For Enterpreneurship Development
Workshop by SGSITS

Certificate For Skit Competition on Social
Issue.

28/06/2018 -
18/07/2018

17/01/2019 -
07/02/2019



2019

2014

2012







TRAINING

BHEL
Training

Electronics & Electricals
ISO 9001
Training

EDUCATION

SGSITS indore /RGPV
B.E. 
6.34(cgpa)

MP Board
12th 
71%

MP Board
10th 
84%

ACADEMIC PROJECTS

Operational Amplifier Integrator

Automatic Washroom Light Switch

8- Quiz Buzzer

Smart Robot System For Detection Of Crack
on Track

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Ex vajiram and ravi student 


